
Sprint Carcará
Riachao do Jacuipe 2.9.2023

Carcará Expedições e Aventuras

Decelucia Aguiar de Oliveira
Carcará
Percurso : D MASTER
Distancia : 1860m (Desnivel 20m)
Tempo : 0:21:08 (11'22"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Jadhy Carvalho Oliveira 0:19:45
3. Ariadiny Onofre S De Jesus 0:22:50

1. 34 00:02:18 254m 9'03"/km
2. 37 00:01:36 00:03:54 115m 13'55"/km
3. 35 00:01:11 00:05:05 91m 13'00"/km
4. 36 00:01:08 00:06:13 114m 9'56"/km
5. 38 00:01:02 00:07:15 93m 11'07"/km
6. 31 00:04:55 00:12:10 403m 12'12"/km
7. 32 00:04:26 00:16:36 49m 90'29"/km
8. 33 00:01:23 00:17:59 133m 10'24"/km
9. 39 00:02:04 00:20:03 233m 8'52"/km

10. 100 00:00:57 00:21:00 160m 5'56"/km
11. 999 00:00:08 00:21:08 37m 3'36"/km
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